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Women / 3 / Junior B 1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Mesina363
WOGA

9.700 9.850 9.7009.900 39.150
4T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Seneca Sharp352
Flipnastics

9.900 9.800 9.6509.775 39.125
1T 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Addison Jones355
NE TX Elite

9.900 9.600 9.6509.450 38.600
1T 8 6 2T 3 

3 

Dayana Nataren353
Irving Dynamic

9.525 9.700 9.6259.725 38.575
12T 4T 4 4 4 

4 

Reese Rackers348
Eagle Gymnastics

9.400 9.525 9.5009.800 38.225
14T 9 2 5 5 

5 

Kinsley Duncan361
Texas Best

9.625 9.675 9.4509.400 38.150
6 6 7T 6T 6 

6 

Brinkley Coker358
RSA

9.575 9.650 9.3509.375 37.950
7T 7 9 10T 7 

7 

Chloe Seckar-Martinez347
Champions Westlake

9.550 9.750 8.9009.700 37.900
9T 3 5 18 8 

8 

Zaria Irvin365
Waxahachie

9.775 9.500 9.4509.150 37.875
3 10 12 6T 9 

9 

Lindsey Potyraj364
WOGA

9.700 9.425 9.4259.175 37.725
4T 11 11 8 10 

10 

Madylin Olguin359
RSA

9.575 9.700 9.4008.900 37.575
7T 4T 15 9 11 

11 

Rowan Logan362
United Elite

9.550 9.300 9.3508.850 37.050
9T 12T 16 10T 12 

12 

Randi Day356
NE TX Elite

9.325 9.300 9.3009.100 37.025
17T 12T 13 12 13 

13 

Ashytn Conley351
Empire

9.350 8.625 9.2508.950 36.175
16 16 14 13 14 

14 

Gillian Gooch366
Waxahachie

9.550 8.600 9.1008.650 35.900
9T 17T 17 15T 15 

15 

Jocelyn Castro357
Precision

9.525 8.825 8.0009.400 35.750
12T 14 7T 20 16 

16 

Sydney Fewins354
Lone Star

9.400 8.600 9.1508.500 35.650
14T 17T 18 14 17 

17 

Chelsea Wilke350
Empire

8.675 8.550 8.4509.225 34.900
20 19 10 19 18 

18 

Brooklyn Medina349
Empire

9.325 8.700 9.1007.750 34.875
17T 15 20 15T 19 

19 

Harper Wright360
RSA

9.050 7.700 8.9508.350 34.050
19 20 19 17 20 

20 
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